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—__ BREAK: LUNCH:
— SAUSAGE ROLL > — SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE WITH GARLIC
—_— WHEAT, MILK) ) —
BAGEL —_— BREAD
(WHEAT, MILK) —_— (WHEATMILK)
=>— PANINI — VEGGIE CHILLI LOADED WEDGES
S (WHEAT, MILK) - (WHEAD
_ PIZ7A = JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE AND
—a (WHEAT, MILK) == BEANS
e (WHEAT, FISH, MILK)
— — LUNCH: ——
—  JAMBALAYA WITH GARLIC BREAD ~ — THURSDAY
(WHEAT, MILK) P
_ TUNA PASTA BAKE WITH GARLIC “— BREAK.
- BREAD —— CHICKEN WRAP
(WHEAT, FISH, MILK) S : 4 (WHEATD
= = JACKET POTATO WITH VARIOUS — PANINI
=
— FILLINGS (WHEAT & MILK)
- (EGGFISHMILK) =arae BAGEL
— e S (WHEAT & MILK)
- —‘—-‘ ) — PIZZA
= ES D AY —_ (WHEAT & MILK)
— < ~ —  .LUNCH.
5 —— BREAK: o — T
e — = SAUSAGE, CHIPS AND BEANS
- POPCORN CHICKEN - (WHEAT, MILK)
- VHEAT) o — ROASTED VEG PASTA WITH GARLIC
- PIZZA S i
= Sl TS - (WHEAT & MILK)
BAGELS — QUHEAT & MILE)
e A LK — JACKET POTATO WITH VARIOUS
. PANINI = FILLINGS
S (WHEAT8 MILK) —_— (WHEAT, FISH, MILK)
—= e — FRIDAY
— € CHICKEN TIKKA WITH RICE & NAAN — @
—_— (WHEAT, (MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS, TREE NUTS) __
© —  JACKET POTATO WITH VARIOUS . — BREAK:
FILLINGS —— CHICKEN BURGER
_ (WHEAT, FISH, MILK) -— - (WHEAT
— TOMATO & BASIL PASTA WITH —e PANINI
—— CJARL‘C BREAD (WHEAT & MILK)
i (WHEAT, MILK) BAGEL
) — — = (WHEAT & MILK)
—— S PIZZA
-~ VWEDNESDAY - =
— = LUNCH:
__ BREAK: 5 MEATBALL SUB
— o CHEESE & BACON TURNOVER — A0
- %ZM/‘% TOMATO & BASIL PASTA WITH
= (WHEAT & MILK) GARLIC BREAD
— BAGEL (WHEAT, MILK)
AWHEAT MILKO JACKET POTATO WITH VARIOUS
e PANINI FILLINGS
— (WHEAT, MILK) (WHEAT, FISH, MILK)
'_J/ : ALLERGEN STATEMENT
- ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE GLUTEN AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT. ON OUR MENU ALLERGENS ARE LISTED BELOW
EACH ITEM. DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS
_ j IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING
: > < FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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